1F3EM2 Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
F3EM2
The F3EM2 provides easy to install and set up height
and profile measurement. The analog output provides
a simple overall height detection and the serial output
models provide single beam evaluation for profile
measurements.
• Robust aluminium housing
• Analog output for simple height detections
• Serial output with single beam evaluation for profile
measurement
• Various output modes to adapt output data to the
given application
Ordering Information
Measurement
range*1 (mm)
*1 Special sizes are available on request. Please contact your OMRON representative.
Pitch*2
*2 Pitch of 7.5 mm available on request. Please contact your OMRON representative.
Sensing
distance
Channels Connection
RS-232-C*3 output
+ analogue output
*3 RS-485 available on request. Please contact your OMRON representative.
Analogue output
150 5 mm 3 30 M12-8pin
(serial models)
M12-5pin
(analogue models)
F3EM2-005-150 F3EM2-005-150-AV
18 mm 15 8 F3EM2-018-150 F3EM2-018-150-AV
300 5 mm 3 60 F3EM2-005-300 F3EM2-005-300-AV
18 mm 15 16 F3EM2-018-300 F3EM2-018-300-AV
450 5 mm 3 90 F3EM2-005-450 F3EM2-005-450-AV
18 mm 15 24 F3EM2-018-450 F3EM2-018-450-AV
600 5 mm 3 120 F3EM2-005-600 F3EM2-005-600-AV
18 mm 15 32 F3EM2-018-600 F3EM2-018-600-AV
900 5 mm 3 180 F3EM2-005-900 F3EM2-005-900-AV
18 mm 15 48 F3EM2-018-900 F3EM2-018-900-AV
1200 5 mm 3 240 F3EM2-005-1200 F3EM2-005-1200-AV
18 mm 15 64 F3EM2-018-1200 F3EM2-018-1200-AV
1500 5 mm 3 300 F3EM2-005-1500 F3EM2-005-1500-AV
18 mm 15 80 F3EM2-018-1500 F3EM2-018-1500-AV
1800 5 mm 3 360 F3EM2-005-1800 F3EM2-005-1800-AV
18 mm 15 96 F3EM2-018-1800 F3EM2-018-1800-AV
2100 18 mm 15 112 F3EM2-018-2100 F3EM2-018-2100-AV
2 F3EM2 Measuring lightcurtain in robust aluminium housing
Connector cables
Rating/Specifications
Type Features
Material Order code
Nut cable straight angled
M12 shielded 8 wires CuZN PUR 2 m Y92E-M12PURSH8S2M-L
PUR 5 m Y92E-M12PURSH8S5M-L
General
purpose
5 wires CuZn PVC 2 m XS2F-M12PVC5S2M XS2F-M12PVC5A2M
PUR 2 m XS2F-M12PUR5S2M XS2F-M12PUR5A2M
PVC 5 m XS2F-M12PVC5S5M XS2F-M12PVC5A5M
PUR 5 m XS2F-M12PUR5S5M XS2F-M12PUR5A5M
F3EM2-005_ F3EM2-018_
Sensing distance 0 to 3 m 0 to 15 m
Vertical measurement range 0 to MaxM mm; MaxM: 150, 300, 450, 600, 900,
1200, 1500, 1800*1